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PRIMARY CPAC MEMBERS LIST 
 First and Last Name Organization Email 

1.  Alex Ramirez LA Walks alex@losangeleswalks.org 

2.  Alfonso Directo Jr. ACT-LA adirecto@act-la.org 

3.  Allen Compton SALT Landscape Architects allen@salt-la.com 

4.  Azeen Khanmalek Abundant Housing LA azeen@abundanthousingla.org 

5.  Cynde Soto Communities Actively Living Independent & 

Free (CALIF) 

cydsoto1@yahoo.com 

6.  Damian Kevitt Streets Are For Everyone (SAFE) damiankevitt@streetsareforeveryone.org 

7.  Deborah Murphy Deborah Murphy Urban Design + Planning deborah@losangeleswalks.org 

8.  Esther Margulies USC Architecture emarguli@usc.edu 

9.  Jose Alvarez Estolano Advisors jose@estolanoadvisors.com 

10.  Kate Nelischer USC Public Policy nelische@usc.edu 

11.  Mayra Rivero Strength Based Community Change (SBCC) mrivero@sbaycenter.com  

12.  Michele Ware Building Owners and Managers Association 

Greater LA 

mware@bomagla.org 

13.  Scott Fajack LADWP, Retired cd13.cfac@gmail.com 

14.  Stephanie Landregan Altadena Green landregan@att.net 

15.  Veronica Hahni Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative (LANI) veronica@lani.org 

16.  Yong Kim Silver Lake Neighborhood Council 

Transportation Committee 

Yong@LVL-la.com 

 


